
Labor Day

	 Monday, September 2.................MBEX Closed

	

Construction Suicide Prevention Week

	 September 9-13.................................................
	 Visit www.constructionsuicideprevention.com 
	 to learn more.

Bluebeam 1: Baseline Basics

	 Tuesday, September 10........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 2: Materials Takesoffs & 

Estimates (Basics)

	 Wednesday, September 11..10:30am-12:30pm

Sporting Clays North
	 Wednesday, September 11....................3:00pm
	 Location: Old Vermillion Trail (Duluth)

Bluebeam 3: Materials Takeoffs &

Estimates (Advanced)

	 Thursday, September 12......10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 4: Document 

Management Best Practices

	 Friday, September 14...........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 5: Collecting Field Data
	 Tuesday, September 17........10:30am-12:30pm

TBG Clay Shoot for the Trades
	 Tuesday, September 17.........................1:00pm
	 Location: Game Unlimited (Hudson, WI)

Bluebeam 6: Administrative Professionals

	 Wednesday, September 18..10:30am-12:30pm

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, September 19........................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Bluebeam 7: Civil Workflows
	 Thursday, September 19......10:30am-12:30pm

Reading Construction Documents (online)

	 Thursday, October 3......................2:00-5:00pm

	 Friday, October 4..........................2:00-5:00pm

Fall Social & Self-Care Health Fair

	 Thursday, October 10............................3:00pm

	 Location: Hilton Minneapolis / Bloomington 
   (Bloomington, MN)

Construction Inclusion Week 2024
	 October 14-18....................................................
	 Visit www.constructioninclusionweek.com for 
	 more information.

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, October 17............................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, November 15.........................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Thanksgiving

	 Thursday, November 28..............MBEX Closed

	 Friday, November 29...................MBEX Closed**All Dates & Times subject to change.
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Bluebeam 1: Baseline Basics

	 Tuesday, December 3...........10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 2: Materials Takesoffs & 

Estimates (Basics)

	 Wednesday, December 4.....10:30am-12:30pm

Bluebeam 3: Materials Takeoffs &

Estimates (Advanced)

	 Thursday, December 5.........10:30am-12:30pm

Holiday Party North

	 Thursday, December 5..........................5:00pm

	 Location: TBD

MBEX Online Plan Room Demo
	 Thursday, December 19.........................9:00am
	 Online via Zoom with MBEX

Christmas

	 Tuesday, December 24................MBEX Closed

	 Wednesday, December 25..........MBEX Closed

New Years

	 Tuesday, December 31................MBEX Closed

	 Wednesday, January 1.................MBEX Closed

2025
MBEX Annual Meeting

	 Wednesday, January 15..............................TBD

MBEX Road Show: Worthington
	 Thursday, February 6..................................TBD

MBEX Road Show: Rochester

	 Tuesday, February 11..................................TBD

MBEX Road Show: Albert Lea
	 Wednesday, February 12............................TBD

MBEX Road Show: Duluth

	 Tuesday, February 18..................................TBD

MBEX Road Show: Fargo / Moorhead
	 Tuesday, February 25..................................TBD

MBEX Road Show: St. Cloud

	 Tuesday, March 4........................................TBD

MBEX Spring Social
	 Wednesday, April 16...................................TBD

**Dates & Times subject to change for all events.
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